Beef E

Hamburger — 1/3 Ib Angus beef

Double Hamburger

Cheeseburger 1/3 1b Angus beef

Double Cheeseburger

Barnacle Burger American Cheese, secret
Seasoning, grilled onions & on Texas Toast
Barnacle Burger Basket served w/ fries
Hotdog

Philly — served w/ grilled onions, mushrooms
green peppers and provolone cheese on a hoagie roll

Bologna Sandwich

Fish e

Flounder Sandwich — fried flounder

Flounder Basket — fried flounder served

w/ fries and 1 sauce

Grouper Sandwich

Grouper Basket - fried grouper served with fries
Shrimp Basket-fresh local shrimp fried and fries
Shrimp Po’boy — fresh local shrimp fried and
served on a hoagie roll with lettuce, tomato,
onion and homemade garlic aioli

Crab Cake Sandwich (1 cake)

Crab Cake Basket (2 cakes) with fries

Sides
Curly Fries $2.99 Crinkle Cut Fries
Chili Cheese Fries $ 3.99 Onion Rings
Homemade Slaw  $1.49 Fried Pickles

Shrimp - fresh local shrimp w/ 1 sauce
Homemade Dill Chicken Salad

$ 6.99
$10.89
$ 7.49
$11.89
$ 8.59

$11.19
$: 3.29

$ 8.99
$ 519

$ 6.99
$ 9.69

$7.99
$10.79
$11.99
$10.59

$ 6.99
$11.99

$299
$4.79
$6.99
$9.29
$.5.29

WELCOME  Chicken [&=

TO Fried Chicken Sandwich
Fried Chicken Wrap
THE served on wrap of your choice

Chicken Fingers — 3 tenders

SUNSET w/ 1 sauce
Chicken Finger Basket — 3 tenders
BEA CH served with fries and 1 sauce

F/S’H/NG Dill Chicken Salad Sub — homemade

chicken salad served on a hoagie roll

p/ER Dill Chicken Salad Wrap

Other
BBQ Sandwich — with BBQ Sauce
Corn Dog — State Fair corn dogs
Garden Burger
Grilled Cheese sandwich
Ultimate Grilled Cheese -served on Texas
Toast (Cheddar, American, Provolone and
Pepper Jack with bacon )
BLT
Nachos —nacho cheese and jalapenos

Toppings
Free: ketchup, mayo, mustard, onion, pickle

Homeade slaw, relish, kraut, chili, lettuce, tomato, cheese,
(American, Provolone, Pepper Jack, Cheddar nacho cheese)

$4.79
$539

$ 749

$ 8.99

$6.99

$6.99

$6.49
$3.79
$6.29
$2.99
$ 599

$529
$4.99

jalapeno peppers, homemade ranch, BBQ, honey mustard, Texas Pete,

homemade garlic aioli, cocktail sauce, Boom Boom sauce,

Tarter sauce, deli mustard, jelly (grape/strawberry)
Additional cost .60 each
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